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$498.85 ($5.22) ($6.25) 

Emeraencv Aid to the Elderlv. Disabled. and Children 

September from Last from Last from Last September from Last from Last 11 

e- 

Seotember from last  from Last from Last ; Seotember frnrn Last 

36,786 1,520 4.3% $206.51 $8.39 $41.97 

34,180 1,840 5.wo $66.96 $2.11 $1.91 

0 (4.884) -1w.wo -100.0% $0.00 fS86.6n fSl10.06) 

t from Last from Last 
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Savings Initiatives 

Error Rate 

September 

TAFDC Job Placement8 

Smember &g& 

Centralhed Recoupment $326,277 $371,675 $414910 $1,112,861 $1,5OO.OOO 
$803.250 $634.487 $2.363.645 $2,499,999 

Mtember &g& Year-to-Date 

$1,808,112 $2,309.973 $2,707,329 $6,823,413 $6,166,051 
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Grant Levels and Eligibility Standards - 
TAFDC EAEDC 

ent allowance for families in unsubsidized housing. 

TAFDC nonexempt family 
of 3 with no other income 

$121,959,623 

EA - Family Shelters 
Teen Stluctured Settings 

State Food Stamps 
ESP - JobTfaining 
Individual Shelters 

Subtotal Pmgrams 
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Applications Received 
Applications Denied 

Caseload bv Cateaoty 

Elderly 
Family 
Caring for Incapacitated 
Student 
MA Rehab Commission 
Disabled 
Disability Processing 

TOTAL 

3,026 
1,057 

2,870 
644 
68 

270 
280 

8,740 
2.066 

14,938 

Caseload bv Aae 

19 and Under 
20 - 25 
26 - 30 
31 -35 
36-40 
41 -45 
46 - 50 
51 - 55 
56-60 
61 -65 
66 and Over 

TOTAL 

474 
1,095 

943 
1,386 
1,787 
2,144 
1,953 
1,256 

765 
643 
a 

14.938 

Emergency Assistance Utilization and Expenditures 

ExDenditures 

Contracted Shelter 
Voucher Shelters 

Voucher Shelters 
554 

SDeclallzed Shelters 
Substance Abuse 

4 

I - 


